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Result ledger for

Course : LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits)
Course Code : 387

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-5

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19602501 Law of Crimes-II (Cr. P.C.) 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19602502 Law of Evidence 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19602503 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19602504 Principles of Taxation Law 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19602505 Company Law 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19602506 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19602507 Bartiya Sakshya Adhiniyam 2023 (BSA) 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116088     PRN No.-202101024020523      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
1. THORAT VARSHA CHANGDEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602505 TH 32 * 28 8 16 100 - * 44 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602506 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19602507 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 262 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 262/500 (Two hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 52.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116092     PRN No.-202101024020566      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
2. JADHAV HIMMAT HINDURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

19602502 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19602503 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 220 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 220/500 (Two hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 44.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116099     PRN No.-202101024020597      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
3. NILEGAONKAR RHUTURAJ BHALCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19602505 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602506 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19602507 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 268 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 268/500 (Two hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 53.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116102     PRN No.-202101024020613      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
4. TUPARE KANISHKA VASANTRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19602502 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602503 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 216 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 216/500 (Two hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 43.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 184954     PRN No.-202201024044034      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
5. PAWAR HARSHLATA DAYANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19602506 TH 32 21 8 15 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 29 8 14 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 235 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 235/500 (Two hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 47.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.80 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116181     PRN No.-2013032500195574      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
6. GUND BHAGYASHRI  MADHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 34 8 13 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602502 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19602503 TH 32 43 8 13 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 36 8 14 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 259 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 259/500 (Two hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 51.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116202     PRN No.-2017032500203182      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
7. KAMBALE AMIT BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 AB 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602502 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19602503 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 94 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 94/500 (Ninety four) | Percentage: 18.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116184     PRN No.-2018032500008313      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
8. SHINDE UTKARSH VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 28 8 16 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19602505 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19602506 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 239 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 239/500 (Two hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 47.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.40 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116186     PRN No.-2019032500235247      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
9. ADAM LAVANYA SATYAPRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 27 8 14 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602502 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19602503 TH 32 27 8 13 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 40 8 14 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 236 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 236/500 (Two hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 47.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116187     PRN No.-2020032500191662      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
10. BABAR BALKRUSHNA MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 37 8 14 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19602502 TH 32 26 8 15 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602503 TH 32 25 8 14 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 36 8 14 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 231 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 231/500 (Two hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 46.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116209     PRN No.-2020032500191983      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
11. PUNTAMBEKAR TEJESHREE SHIRISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 37 8 14 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19602502 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19602503 TH 32 38 8 14 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 22 8 14 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 242 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 242/500 (Two hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 48.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.80 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116212     PRN No.-2020032500192085      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
12. MANER MAHIBUB ABDULMAZID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 AB 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602502 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602503 TH 32 42 8 13 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19602505 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 168 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 168/500 (One hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 33.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.40 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116214     PRN No.-2020032500192104      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
13. SHINDE PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 17 8 13 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602502 TH 32 30 8 12 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602503 TH 32 23 8 13 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 21 8 14 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 13 8 15 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 171 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 171/500 (One hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 34.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116217     PRN No.-2020032500192182      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
14. BISKITE. AMRUT. PANDURANG.

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 28 8 14 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602502 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602503 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 36 8 14 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 233 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 233/500 (Two hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 46.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.40 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126195     PRN No.-202101058021443      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
15. LAVATE ASHWINI HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 19 8 15 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 21 8 15 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 203 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.20 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 203/500 (Two hundred and three) | Percentage: 40.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.20 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126096     PRN No.-202101058021447      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
16. MAHAJAN SAIFAN JABBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602502 TH 32 28 8 16 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602503 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 21 8 16 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 166 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 166/500 (One hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 33.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126196     PRN No.-202101058021453      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
17. KUCHEKAR AVINASH UTTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19602507 TH 32 30 8 15 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 227 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 227/500 (Two hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 45.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.40 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126197     PRN No.-202101058021454      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
18. JAMADADE BHAGYASHRI MAHADEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 * 27 8 16 100 - * 43 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602506 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19602507 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 254 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 254/500 (Two hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 50.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126198     PRN No.-202101058021457      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
19. GUNGE PRATIK VASANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 * 28 8 16 100 - * 44 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602506 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19602507 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 258 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 258/500 (Two hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 51.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126201     PRN No.-202101058021469      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
20. BUNJKAR AISHWARYA SAMADHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19602502 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19602503 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602505 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 262 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 262/500 (Two hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 52.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126204     PRN No.-202101058021475      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
21. DESHPANDE OMKAR SHREERANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 * 28 8 15 100 - * 43 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602506 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19602507 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 258 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 258/500 (Two hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 51.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126207     PRN No.-202101058021494      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
22. DONGARE PRIYANKA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602502 TH 32 44 8 15 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19602503 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 205 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 205/500 (Two hundred and five) | Percentage: 41.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126212     PRN No.-202101058021547      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
23. DHANAJI ANNAPPA HAKE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19602506 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19602507 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 295 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:7.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 295/500 (Two hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 59.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:7.20 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126217     PRN No.-202201058045260      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
24. PATIL SHRIKANT MHALA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 16 8 16 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602507 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 266 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 266/500 (Two hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 53.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126219     PRN No.-202201058045295      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
25. MULE BHAGYASHREE MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 15 100 - $ 45 +2 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19602506 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19602507 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 250 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 250 + 2/500 (Two hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 50.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126238     PRN No.-202201058045365      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
26. PUJARI MALLIKARJUN BHIMASHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 * 27 8 15 100 - * 42 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602506 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19602507 TH 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 279 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 279/500 (Two hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 55.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126244     PRN No.-202201058045467      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
27. DOBHADA SHASHWAT POPATLAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 75 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 75/500 (Seventy five) | Percentage: 15.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126246     PRN No.-202201058045474      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
28. PAWAR VAIBHAV ANANDRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19602504 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 15 8 15 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 26 8 15 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 4 8 16 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 182 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 182/500 (One hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 36.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.16 55b37111-2334-4e08-9a17-e05ee92d1dce



LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126254     PRN No.-202201058045493      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
29. KHANDAGALE SHARAD KAMALAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 151 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 151/500 (One hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 30.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.40 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126256     PRN No.-202201058045496      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
30. YADAV SHEKHAR GORAKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19602505 TH 32 7 8 15 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19602507 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 238 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 238/500 (Two hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 47.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126260     PRN No.-202201058045509      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
31. TAWAR KUNAL ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602502 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602503 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 75 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 75/500 (Seventy five) | Percentage: 15.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126262     PRN No.-202201058045512      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
32. SURVE KRUSHNA VASANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 75 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 75/500 (Seventy five) | Percentage: 15.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126268     PRN No.-202301058075107      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
33. PATIL VINOD GITARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19602502 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19602503 TH 32 29 8 16 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19602505 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 249 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 249/500 (Two hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 49.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126278     PRN No.-2019032500238903      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
34. PATIL SAGAR SOMNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602502 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19602503 TH 32 40 8 14 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 * 28 8 15 100 - * 43 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602505 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 263 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 263/500 (Two hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 52.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134747     PRN No.-202101080021257      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
35. BHOSALE DHIRAJ BHAGWAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602502 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19602503 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 285 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 285/500 (Two hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 57.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134751     PRN No.-202101080021265      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
36. SHINDE MINAKSHI PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602502 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602503 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 263 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 263/500 (Two hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 52.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134752     PRN No.-202101080021270      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
37. MULE ROHIT VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19602502 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19602503 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 271 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 271/500 (Two hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 54.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134758     PRN No.-202201080041076      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
38. JADHAV YOGESH ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 80 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 80/500 (Eighty) | Percentage: 16.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134776     PRN No.-202201080043861      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
39. JAGDALE SANJAY SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602504 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602506 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 85 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 85/500 (Eighty five) | Percentage: 17.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134782     PRN No.-202201080044510      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
40. KAPSE AKASH SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19602504 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19602506 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602507 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 271 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 271/500 (Two hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 54.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134784     PRN No.-202201080044708      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
41. MORE PARINITA BABURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602506 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 16 100 - $ 45 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19602507 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 268 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 268 + 3/500 (Two hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 54.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134793     PRN No.-202201082039245      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
42. JAGDALE ANIKET YUVRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602503 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 8 8 17 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602505 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19602506 TH 32 12 8 17 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

19602507 TH 32 6 8 17 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 184 F

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 184/500 (One hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 36.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.60 | Status: ATKT
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LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134795     PRN No.-202301080075268      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
43. MUNDHE AUDUMBAR SUGRIV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19602501 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19602502 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602503 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19602504 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19602505 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-5) 500 250 268 P

Sem-5 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 268/500 (Two hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 53.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/16/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DGB SC 6 4 2 0 1 17% 0 0%

DGB OPEN 3 2 1 1 0 33% 0 0%

DGB - 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DGB SBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

DGB OBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DGB Open 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC NTC 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

KAPLC OPEN 10 8 2 2 1 30% 0 0%

KAPLC SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC OBC 4 3 1 2 1 75% 0 0%

KAPLC NTB 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC EWS 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

KAPLC VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SHAHU SC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SHAHU NTC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SHAHU OPEN 5 4 1 2 1 60% 0 0%

SHAHU EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SHAHU NTD 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%
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